COMPLESSIVO
Cognome
Arezzo
Armeni
Ballelli
Ballerini
Bandini
Baratti
Barbagallo
Basilico
Battisti
Bellini
Bianchetti
Bilancioni
Bini

Bogna
Bruno
Bucciotti
Carbuglio
Carducci
Cargioli
Cartoni
Casali
Cassola
Cavicchi
Cavouti
Chiappini
Cilli

Civai
Cogliani
Colletta
Crescimbeni
Crisa
Cruciano
D'Alba
D'Anniballe
Da Prato
Dallatomasina
Della Croce
Demarchi
Di Luca

Di Meglio
Dinelli
Dondarini
Draetta
Eterno
Feruglio
Foligno
Fornara
Franco
Leo

Nome

Vincenzo Roberto

Antonio
Matteo
Giulio
Gabriele
Matteo
Gabriele
Augusto Antonio
Sebastiano
Nicolo
Alessandro
Massimo
Margherita
Giuseppe
Benedetta
Bruno
Raffaele
Davide
Alessio
Francesca
Federico
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Matteo
Alberto
Lorenzo
Andrea
Giuseppe
Lorenzo
Francesco
Cristina
Federico
Gabriele
Gaia

Erica
Alessandro
Leonardo
Mario
Francesco Paolo
Alberto
Alessandro
Silvio
Marco
Alessandro
Alessandro
Andrea
Roberto
Paolo

Matricola
546698
546565
545309
546783
544891
544058
545321
546689
545087
547759
533866
549408
547594
549134
547394
549789
545131
545644
544981
550279
546187
550099
543889
547009
545856
547802
550311
545808
547246
546461
549527
531416
546036
543988
544520
543978
547273
550490
554045
548409
547376
547097
544670
550229
545583
550142
530671
550083
546322
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Lipovanu
Longhena
Macaluso
Manco
Manzini
Manzoni
Marconi
Marcozzi
Martinetti
Massaccesi
Massai
Massaro
Mele
Midiri
Montanelli
Nicolini
Papa
Parlanti
Patricolo
Pellegrini
Pensavalle
Peri
Pizzati
Pogna
Pompei
Raccioppi
Santoni
Scali
Solinas
Spagnoli
Spezia
Stanzione
Strozzi
Sucameli
Susini
Tange
Tarantelli
Tommasi
Troiani
Vaccaro
Villani
Visintini
Zanichelli
Zippo

Andrei
Alice
Matteo
Pietrangelo
Davide
Daniele
Caterina
Gianluca
Laura
Ludovico
Leonardo
Matteo
Antonio Anna
Antonino Salvino
Alberto
Francesco
Sofia
Eleonora
Miriam
Francesco
Jake Harold
Lorenzo
Elia
Vittorio
Emanuele
Fabio
Giacomo
Federico
Julia Francesca
Lorenzo
Emma
Alfredo
Fabio
Giovanni
Filippo
Christian
Francesco
Cosimo
Emanuele
Maria Paola
Ivan
Federico
Giuseppe
Emanuele

547453
547641
550259
550270
552765
551348
549410
547670
547811
549319
546564
546703
547704
545725
548598
547464
550584
547083
545645
545579
543793
548882
549703
548699
544238
548162
548305
547739
537000
545198
547319
551406
548830
549051
546650
545813
543953
547085
999999
544956
552466
548883
549605
545535
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